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部品名

自重

サイズ

積載荷重

本体

ハンドル

屈折

自在キャスター

固定キャスター

アミ

数 材質、厚／品番 表面処理
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1

2

2

2

1

粉体塗装

粉体塗装

メッキ

メッキ

メッキ

粉体塗装

踏み棒

コイリング 2

1

SPCC t0.9x22.2

SPHS t1.4x25.4

SPHC t2.0

￠100 SBR/SPCC

￠100 SBR/SPCC

SWHC ￠5

SWHC ￠12

￠1.6x20 メッキ

メッキ
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525 435

235
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8kg

800x500x840

150kg

2016.8.23 青木 メッシュ運搬台車 AM150


